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  2018 Coordination Directory 
 
  Executive Board 
 
Brian Canaday  Chairman (2018‐2019)  
Missouri Department of Conservation          (573) 522‐4115 *3174 
2901 West Truman Blvd.              Mobile: (573) 508‐9491 
P.O. Box 180                  micra@micrarivers.org 
Jefferson City, MO 65102‐0180  
   
Larry Pugh  Chairperson Elect  
Mississippi Department of Wildlife, Fisheries & Parks      (601) 432‐2205 
1505 Eastover Drive          Mobile: (662) 401‐3499 
Jackson, MS 39211‐6374           larry.pugh@mdwfp.state.ms.us 
 
Ricky Moses   Arkansas‐Red River Delegate  
Louisiana Department of Wildlife & Fisheries        (225) 765‐2331 
2000 Quail Drive                Mobile: (318) 481‐9615 
Baton Rouge, LA 70808               rmoses@wlf.la.gov  
 
Larry Pugh   Lower Mississippi River 
Mississippi Department of Wildlife, Fisheries & Parks      (601) 432‐2205 
1505 Eastover Drive                Mobile: (662) 401‐3499 
Jackson, MS 39211‐6374               larry.pugh@mdwfp.state.ms.us  
 
Angie Rodgers   Lower Mississippi River Alternate  
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service              (601) 629‐6621 
2524 S. Frontage Road #C               Mobile: (601) 618‐6034 
Vicksburg, MS 39180‐5269               angeline_rodgers@fws.gov  
 
Kasey Whiteman  Missouri River Delegate 
Missouri Department of Conservation     
701 James McCarthy Drive  
St. Joseph, MO 64507 

(816) 271‐3100 
    Mobile: (417) 619‐5402 

Kasey.whiteman@mdc.mo.gov
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Brian Schoenung  Ohio River Delegate  
Indiana Department of Natural Resources                                     (317) 232‐4092 
402 W. Washington St. RM W273             Mobile: (812) 606‐8336 
Indianapolis, IN 46204              bschoenung@dnr.IN.gov 
 
Frank Fiss  Tennessee‐Cumberland River Delegate  
Tennessee Wildlife Resources Agency          (615) 781‐6519 
P.O. Box 40747                Mobile: (615) 218‐3101 
Ellington Agricultural Center               frank.fiss@tn.gov  
Nashville, TN 37204 
 
Brad Parsons   Upper Mississippi River  
Minnesota Department of Natural Resources        (651) 259‐5229 
500 Lafayette Road                Mobile: (651) 357‐4603 
St. Paul, MN 55155                bradford.parsons@state.mn.us 
 
Rip Shively   Federal Representative 
U.S. Geological Survey               (573) 876‐1900 
Columbia Environmental Research Center          Mobile: (573) 489‐9180 
4200 New Haven Road               rsshively@usgs.gov  
Columbia, MO 65201 
 
Todd Turner   Federal Representative  
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service              (612) 713‐5127 
5600 American Boulevard, Suite 990           Mobile: (612) 799‐6262 
Bloomington, MN 55437‐1458            todd_turner@fws.gov  
 

Greg Conover  MICRA Coordinator   
MICRA                    (618) 997‐6869 x‐103 
9053 Route 148                Mobile: (618) 889‐9600 
Marion, IL 62959                 micra@micrarivers.org   
                       

   



August	2018	 Page	3	
 

  Delegates 
 

Nick Nichols   Alabama        
Alabama Department of Conservation and Natural Resources    (334) 242‐3883 
Division of Wildlife & Freshwater Fisheries          Mobile (334) 850‐6121 
64 North Union Street, Suite 551            Nick.Nichols@dcnr.alabama.gov 
Montgomery, AL 36130                 
 
Ben Batten   Arkansas    
Arkansas Game and Fish Commission           (501) 978‐7317 
2 Natural Resources Drive               Mobile: (501) 813‐0224 
Little Rock, AR 72205                Ben.Batten@agfc.ar.gov   
 
Matt Nicholl (Acting)   Colorado     
Colorado Parks and Wildlife               (303) 291‐7356 
6060 Broadway                 Mobile: (970) 596‐5978 
Denver, CO 80216                 matt.nicholl@state.co.us  
 
Matt Thomas  Georgia     
Georgia Department of Natural Resources          (770) 918‐6406  
2070 U.S. Highway 278, SE              Mobile:  
Social Circle, GA 30025              matt.thomas@dnr.ga.gov 
 
Alternate: John Damer    
Georgia Department of Natural Resources          (706) 295‐6102 
2592 Floyd Springs Road               Mobile: 
Armuchee, GA 30105                john.damer@dnr.ga.gov 
   
Dan Stephenson  Illinois       
Illinois Department of Natural Resources           (217) 524‐4111 
Division of Fisheries                 Mobile: (217) 801‐3388 
One Natural Resources Way               dan.stephenson@illinois.gov    
Springfield, IL 62702 
 
Brian Schoenung   Indiana     
Indiana Department of Natural Resources                                     (317) 232‐4092 
402 W. Washington St. RM W273             Mobile: (812) 606‐8336 
Indianapolis, IN 46204              bschoenung@dnr.IN.gov 
 
Joe Larscheid   Iowa       
Iowa Department of Natural Resources           (515) 201‐3376 
502 E. Ninth Street                 Mobile: (515) 201‐3376 
Des Moines, IA 50319‐0034               joe.larscheid@dnr.iowa.gov  
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Doug Nygren  Kansas  
Department of Wildlife, Parks, and Tourism          (620) 672‐5911  
512 SE 25th Avenue                Mobile: (620) 672‐8345 
Pratt, KS 67124                doug.nygren@ks.gov  
 
Ron Brooks   Kentucky     
Kentucky Department of Fish & Wildlife Resources        (502) 564‐3596 
#1 Sportsmans Lane                Mobile: (502) 226‐0881 
Frankfort, KY 40601                 ron.brooks@ky.gov  
 
Ricky Moses   Louisiana     
Louisiana Department of Wildlife & Fisheries        (225) 765‐2331 
2000 Quail Drive                Mobile: (318) 481‐9615 
Baton Rouge, LA 70808               rmoses@wlf.la.gov   
 
Brad Parsons   Minnesota     
Minnesota Department of Natural Resources        (651) 259‐5229 
500 Lafayette Road                Mobile: (320) 424‐2463 
St. Paul, MN 55155                bradford.parsons@state.mn.us   
             
Larry Pugh   Mississippi     
Mississippi Department of Wildlife, Fisheries & Parks      (601) 432‐2205 
1505 Eastover Drive                Mobile: (662) 401‐3499 
Jackson, MS 39211‐6374               larry.pugh@mdwfp.state.ms.us  
 
Brian Canaday  Missouri     
Missouri Department of Conservation          (573) 522‐4115 *3174 
2901 West Truman Blvd.              Mobile: (573) 508‐9491 
P.O. Box 180                  brian.canaday@mdc.mo.gov 
Jefferson City, MO 65102‐0180                
 
Eileen Ryce   Montana     
Montana Department of Fish, Wildlife & Parks        (406) 444‐2448 
1420 East Sixth                Mobile: (406) 788‐5784 
P.O. Box 200701                 eryce@mt.gov  
Helena, MT 59620‐0701 
 
Dean Rosenthal   Nebraska     
Nebraska Game & Parks Commission           (402) 471‐5495  
2200 N. 33rd                  Mobile: (402) 499‐3869 
P.O. Box 30370                 dean.rosenthal@nebraska.gov   
Lincoln, NE 68503 
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Steve Hurst  New York     
New York Department of Environmental Conservation      (518) 402‐8894 
Bureau of Fisheries                Mobile:   
625 Broadway                 steve.hurst@dec.ny.gov 
Albany, New York 12233‐4753 
 
Christian Waters   North Carolina     
North Carolina Wildlife Resources Commission        (919) 707‐0221 
Division of Inland Fisheries              Mobile: (919) 810‐1758 
1721 Mail Service Center               christian.waters@ncwildlife.org  
Raleigh, NC 27699‐1721  
 
Greg Power   North Dakota    
North Dakota Game & Fish Department          (701) 328‐6323 
100 N. Bismarck Expressway              Mobile: 
Bismarck, ND 58501                 gpower@nd.gov  
 
Rich Carter  Ohio       
Ohio Department of Natural Resources          (614) 265‐6345 
Division of Wildlife                Mobile: (614) 262‐1143 
2045 Morse Rd., Building G‐3             rich.carter@dnr.state.oh.us  
Columbus, OH 43229‐6693 
 
Barry Bolton   Oklahoma     
Oklahoma Department Wildlife Conservation        (405) 521‐3721 
P.O. Box 53465                Mobile: 
Oklahoma City, OK 73152               barry.bolton@odwc.ok.gov  
 
Andy Shiels  Pennsylvania    
Bureau of Fisheries                (814) 359‐5181 
Pennsylvania Fish and Boat Commission          Mobile:  
450 Robinson Lane                ashiels@pa.gov  
Bellefonte, PA 16823‐9685               
 
John Lott   South Dakota    
South Dakota Game, Fish & Parks Department        (605) 773‐4508 
523 East Capitol                Mobile: 
Pierre, SD 57501‐3182               john.lott@state.sd.us  
 
Frank Fiss   Tennessee     
Tennessee Wildlife Resources Agency          (615) 781‐6519 
P.O. Box 40747                Mobile: (615) 218‐3101 
Ellington Agricultural Center               frank.fiss@tn.gov  
Nashville, TN 37204 
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Craig Bonds  Texas       
Texas Parks and Wildlife Department          (512) 389‐4643 
Inland Fisheries Division              Mobile: (512) 558‐1247 
4200 Smith School Road              craig.bonds@tpwd.state.tx.us   
Austin, TX  78744 
 
Alternate: Dave Terre 
Texas Parks and Wildlife Department          (512) 389‐4855 
Inland Fisheries Division              Mobile: 
4200 Smith School Road              dave.terre@tpwd.state.tx.us  
Austin, TX  78744 
 
Mike Bednarski  Virginia     
Department of Game & Inland Fisheries          (804) 367‐6878 
P.O. Box 90778                Mobile: (804) 432‐7244 
Henrico, VA 23228                 mike.bednarski@dgif.virginia.gov 
 
Mark Scott  West Virginia    
Division of Natural Resources 
324 4th Ave. 
Charleston, WV 25303 

(304)558‐277 
Mobile: (304)206‐5239 
Mark.T.Scott@wv.gov

 
Justine Hasz  Wisconsin     
Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources 
FM/4 
101 S Webster Street  
Madison, WI 53703 

(608) 267‐7591 
Mobile (715) 896‐9558 
justine.hasz@wisconsin.gov 

 
Alan Osterland  Wyoming     
Wyoming Game and Fish Department          (307) 777‐4559 
5400 Bishop Boulevard              Mobile: 
Cheyenne, WY 82006                alan.osterland@wyo.gov  
 
Rip Shively   U.S. Geological Survey  
Columbia Environmental Research Center           (573) 876‐1900 
4200 New Haven Road              Mobile: (573) 489‐9180 
Columbia, MO 65201                rsshively@usgs.gov  
 
Todd Turner   U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service  
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service              (612) 713‐5127 
5600 American Boulevard, Suite 990           Mobile: (612) 799‐6262     
Bloomington, MN 55437‐1458            todd_turner@fws.gov  
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Dennis Baxter  Tennessee Valley Authority     
Tennessee Valley Authority 
River and Reservoir Compliance Monitoring 
400 West Summit Hill Dr. 
Knoxville, TN.  37902‐1401 

Office (865) 632‐6404  
Mobile (865) 250‐7442 
dsbaxter@tva.gov 
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Committee Chairs 
 
Tim Campbell  MRBP/AIS Committee Co‐Chair
University of Wisconsin Extension / Sea Grant    (608) 267-3531 
101 South Madison        Mobile: (203) 501-7855 
Madison, WI 53703     Tim.Campbell@uwex.edu
 
Eric Fischer  MRBP/AIS Committee Co‐Chair 
Indiana Department of Natural Resources          (317) 234‐3883 
402 W. Washington St. Rm W273            Mobile: (812) 354‐4316 
Indianapolis, IN 46204              efischer@dnr.in.gov  
  
Jeff Janvrin  Habitat Committee Co‐Chair 
Mississippi River Habitat Specialist 
Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources 
3550 Mormon Coulee Road 
La Crosse, WI  54601 

(608) 785‐9005 
Mobile: (608) 386‐0341 
Jeff.Janvrin@Wisconsin.gov 
 

 
Joseph Zimmerman  Habitat Committee Co‐Chair 
Kentucky Department of Fish and Wildlife Resources      (502) 564‐7109 ext.4473 
#1 Sportsman's Lane                Mobile: (502) 545‐1956  
Frankfort, KY  40601                joseph.zimmerman@ky.gov  
 
Don Hubbs   Native Mussel Committee Chair 
Tennessee Wildlife Resources Agency           (731) 441‐1941 
P.O. Box 70                   Mobile:  
3905 Hwy 641 S                tnmussels@aol.com  
Camden, TN 38320 
 
Eric Ganus  Paddlefish/Sturgeon Committee Chair 
Tennessee Wildlife Resources Agency          (615) 781‐6579 
P.O. Box 40747                Mobile: (615) 913‐2769 
Ellington Agricultural Center               eric.ganus@tn.gov   
Nashville, TN 37204 
  
Vacant  Game Fish Committee Chair (Inactive) 
 
    


